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Women / 9 / All Ages
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Crenshaws S 111.575 28.050 28.550 26.875 28.100
35 1 3

531 Olivia Barrera 9.400 9.700 9.3509.100
870 Lucy White 9.350 8.825
874 Sanai Horne 9.300 9.300 9.3508.950
713 Lily Tisdale 9.550
712 Samantha Witt 9.400

2 U.S. Gold S 109.650 28.150 26.650 26.725 28.125
24 2T 5

982 Addie Uselman 9.475 9.000 9.200
445 Lily Font 9.375 9.300 9.5009.475
575 Camdyn Foster 9.300 8.350 9.4259.075
984 Kaylee Kosi 8.175

3 Texas East Gymnastic S 109.000 28.325 26.650 25.625 28.400
13 2T 7T

763 Brylie Chamness 9.575 8.800 9.5758.725
974 Greenlee Gowin 9.400 8.300 9.4757.950
453 Adalee Harriss 9.350 9.550 9.3508.950

4 TEGA S 108.200 28.350 25.500 27.225 27.125
72 5 2

454 Kambry Tucker 9.525 9.325 9.3009.325
451 Laila Cooke 9.500 7.925 8.6009.200
821 Ella Wells 9.325 8.250 9.2258.700

5 Rowland Ballard S 107.675 27.600 25.050 27.375 27.650
56 7T 1

860 Maya Williams 9.625 8.150 9.4759.350
753 Shelby Rahal 9.425 8.950 9.3259.075
951 Kristen Johnson 8.550 7.950 8.8508.950

6 Flips Texas S 107.150 28.650 26.475 25.025 27.000
81 4 10

822 Memphis Strait 9.700 9.600 9.2009.075
961 Madeleine Meece 9.525 7.900 8.5257.800
963 Madelyn Gorman 9.425 8.975 9.2758.150
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7 Infinity S 105.375 27.200 25.050 25.375 27.750
49 7T 9

861 Valentina Osorio 9.200 9.400 9.3759.150
554 Karina Granado 9.075 7.950 9.1007.150
750 Anna Gonzalez 8.925 7.700 9.2759.075

8 Houston Gym Center S 104.775 27.475 25.425 24.900 26.975
97 6 11

555 Layne Lyda 9.375 8.350 8.8757.950
721 Addi Pabellon 9.200 8.650 9.0008.350
943 Noemi Ira 8.900 8.425 9.1008.600

9 Beaumont Gymnastics S 104.225 26.225 24.550 26.800 26.650
1113 11 4

522 Kelsey Banks 9.300 9.000 9.6008.800
841 Kyleigh Ghanbari 9.175 8.250 8.4008.950
525 Layla White 7.750 7.300 8.6509.050

10 Zenith Elite S 103.925 27.350 23.275 25.950 27.350
68 12 6

734 Alanah Wallace 9.500 7.050 9.3758.400
410 Olivia Rainey 9.050 7.825 8.8008.650
912 Naomi Flores 8.800 8.400 9.1758.900

11 Mary Janes S 102.825 26.800 24.800 24.725 26.500
1212 10 12

924 Miranda Garcia 9.450 8.275 8.8008.375
743 Payton Nicholson 9.200 8.325 9.2008.550
920 Trinity Humphrey 8.150 8.200 8.5007.800

12 World of Gymnastics S 102.600 27.075 23.175 25.625 26.725
1010 13 7T

844 Averie Evans 9.250 7.400 9.0758.425
933 Emry Novotny 9.175 7.250 9.0258.275
932 Samantha Lehmann 8.650 8.525 8.6258.925

13 H-Town Elite S 101.675 26.950 24.825 23.750 26.150
1311 9 13

465 Mary Ellie Flack 9.500 9.475 9.0508.700
825 Sarah Jordan 9.000 7.175 7.8006.900
910 Lily Barrow 8.450 8.175 9.3008.150
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